
MEN WOMEN

Age (years) INVITED PARTICIPATED % INVITED PARTICIPATED %

15-19 86 64 74,42 79 62 78,48

20-29 2093 1725 82,42 2097 1687 80,45

30-39 1949 1766 90,61 1804 1649 91,41

40-49 2204 2059 93,42 1831 1736 94,81

50-59 1775 1594 89,80 1807 1691 93,58

60-69 1446 1186 82,02 1493 1333 89,28

70-79 598 397 66,39 809 581 71,82

80+ 134 39 29,10 218 62 28,44

Totally 10285 8830 85,85 10138 8801 86,81


